

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 1864/2014

RAVINDRA RAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 24/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sheenu Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Tuhin Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Shankar Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Mythili Vijay Kumar Thallam, Adv.
Mr. Vikram Aditya Narayan, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is not complete.

Put up after six weeks'.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.